Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
SUPACARB BE
BE Carbon Block Cartridges
SupaCarb BE filter cartridges feature an
acid washed, high purity coconut based
carbon block combined with a double
layer, melt blown fibre pre-filter layer to

SupaCarb is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
AMAZON FILTERS LTD. reserve the right to change specification without prior notice, as part of their continuous product development programme.
Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Type
Flow Rate
(litres/min)
Chlorine reduction capacity
(litres)
06BE 3.8 23000
06BE-BB 7.6 85000
Cartridge
Type
Max flow rate for odour, taste
and chlorine
reduction (litres/min)
Recommended max
flow rate for >96%
chlorine reduction
capacity (litres/min)
06BE 5 @ 175mBar Dp 3.8 @ 115mBarDp
06BE-BB 10 @ 175mBar Dp 7.6 @ 115mBarDp
Chlorine Reduction Capacity Data (10” Element)
Flow Rates for water (10” Element)
The above test is based on challenging a 10” filter with water containing 2 ppm of free
chlorine. The chlorine reduction capacity is the volume, in litres, of water from which the
filter will successfully remove >96% of free chlorine present upstream of the filter when
operating at given flow rate.
Note: For safety reasons, the Amazon SupaCarb range of cartridge elements should only be
used on microbiologically safe water supplies. Activated carbon cartridges are not designed
to remove or kill bacteria or viruses. All the data shown should be treated with caution, actual
results will vary with the different combinations of organic content present, pH variations and
temperature, and should not be considered a warranty of any kind.
06BE 005 - 20 0 D P
Carbon/Media Micron Rating Length Connections Seal Branding Options
06BE - Eco Block 005 - 5.0µm Standard
09 - 250mm
20 - 509
0 - DOE D - Polyisoprene P - Plain BB - B-Blue
B-Blue
09 - 252mm
20 - 511
Example:  06BE005-200DP =  Eco Block media, 5µm rating, double length 20”, double open end connections with polyisoprene seal.
06BE-Issue 01
SupaCarb BE Technical Data
Dimensions
Outside Diameter: 71.5mm
   117mm - B-Blue
Core Diameter:   26mm
   28mm - B-Blue
Maximum Operating Conditions
Temperature:    52ºC
Recommended change-out differential pressure: 2.5 Bar
Product validation guide available on request. All SupaCarb
BE  cartridges are manufactured under strict control with batch
number identification, giving full traceability on all components.